Osnabruck - Events CUP

Presenter: Osnabriick-Events
Date: 17.01.2017, Start: 19:20

Event Location: TauRes Biiro Osnabriick, Gro3e StraRe 34, 49074 Osnabriick
Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

_

Nicole

Benjamin

Andree

Peter Bes

Timo

10

TimDangerPowers

1

_

Uwe (Opfer)

Preliminary Round

Nico

Marddin

5

6

7 | Waldemar
8| Andy

12 | Christian Diedrich

13| Arik Schréti

14 | Basti

Live Results

111 17.01.19:20 |A |Benjamin Peter Bes 1 0

2 (2 17.01.19:20 |A |Nicole Andree 4 :0 1. | Nicole 8:0| 8 9
3|1 17.01.19:36 |B [Marddin Andy 0:2 2.| Benjamin 21 1 6
4 (2| 17.01.19:36 |B |Nico Waldemar 2:0 3.| Andree 1:5| -4 3
5|1 17.01.19:52 |C |TimDangerPowers Uwe (Opfer) 0:0 4. | Peter Bes 0:5]-5 0
6 | 2] 17.01.19:52 [D |Arik Schréti Basti 0 : 1

7 | 1| 17.01.20:08 [A |Benjamin Nicole 0 : 1

8 | 2| 17.01.20:08 |A |Andree Peter Bes 1:0 _
9 1] 17.01.20:24 |B [Marddin Nico 0: 2 1. Andy 8 :1 7 9
10| 2 | 17.01.20:24 (B |Waldemar Andy 0: 4 2. | Nico 5:2 | 3 6
11| 1] 17.01.20:40 |C [Timo TimDangerPowers 1:0 3.| Marddin 3:4 1|41 3
12| 2| 17.01.20:40 D ([ Christian Diedrich Arik Schréti 0: 2 4.| Waldemar 0:9]-9 0
131 1| 17.01.20:56 [A |Peter Bes Nicole 0:3

141 2| 17.01.20:56 A |Andree Benjamin 0 1

16| 2| 17.01.21:12 |B [Waldemar Marddin 0:3 1. Timo 4:0 | 4 6
171 | 17.01.21:28 |C |Uwe (Opfer) Timo 0:3 2. | TimDangerPowers 0:1] -1 1
18| 2| 17.01.21:28 |D |Basti Christian Diedrich 1:0 3. | Uwe (Opfer) 0:3]-3 1

1. | Basti

2. | Arik Schroti

3. | Christian Diedrich
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https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1484644262
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1484644262

Final Round

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

17.01. 21:55

17.01.21:55

17.01.22:12

17.01.22:12

17.01.22:29

17.01.22:29

17.01. 22:46

17.01.23:03

Osnabruck - Events CUP

1st Group A

Nicole

2nd Group A

Benjamin

1st Group C

Timo

2nd Group C

TimDangerPowers

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Nico

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Benjamin

Loser 1st Semifinal

Arik Schroti

Winner 1st Semifinal

Nico

2nd Group B

Nico

1st Group B
Andy

2nd Group D
Arik Schréti

1st Group D
Basti

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Arik Schréti

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Basti

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Basti

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Benjamin

Final Round

1.

Benjamin

Nico

Arik Schroti

Mlowfn

Basti
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